Grand Prize. One (1) grand prize will be awarded in this Contest. The Grand Prize is a 60-inch LG 

Television, or equivalent, from Nebraska Furniture Mart. Final TV dimensions and brand to be 

determined by Prize Provider. ARV of the grand prize is One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars 

($1,200.00). Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of 

winning the Grand Prize depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received 

during the Contest Period and listeners participating at any given time.